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Major

Art Therapy, BA

Art, BA

Behavioral Neuroscience, BA
Biology, BA

Business, BA

Chemistry, BA
Communication Arts, BA

English, BA

Environmental Sustainability, BA
Health Services, BS

History, BA

International Business, BA
International Studies, BA
Leadership Hospitality & Event, BA
Liberal Arts, BA

Liberal Studies-Education, BA

Philosophy, BA
Physics, BA

Political Science, BA
Politics and History, BA

SP16 SP17 SP18 SP19 SP20 SP21 SP22 SP23

0
15
4
44
41
11
7

21

O N WOl O K-

41

O 0N ©

0
12
5
53
38
15
4

21

O~ WD OW

37

13
10
10

0
9
8
62
39
20
2

12

o 01l WO W

28

12
16

5
4
11
71
35
17
5

13

P NN DNODN

54

11
12

10
3
6

61

30

16
6

OO0 O Pk O Fr

58

16

9
7
5
54
32
16
7

O NPk, P OOoOOo

57

11

47
18

OO Ul OO OO

56

g1 o W w

12
2
3

27

22
3
4

P Wk, O WwWOoOOow

~
oo

()N BN Ll



Academic Level | Major ' SP16 SP17 SP18 SP19 SP20  SP21 SP22 SP23



Academic Level | Major ' SP16 SP17 SP18 SP19 SP20 SP21 SP22 Sp23|

Graduate Doctorate - First Professional in Pharmacy, PharmD. 243 220 210 205 200 199 181 163
Graduate Higher Education Leadership for a Changing Population, Ph.D 0 17 49 74 98 104 101 108
Graduate Instructional Leadership for a Changing Population, Ph.D 109 127 170 178 160 148 137 124
Graduate Certificates

Graduate English Literature, PBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Graduate Enroliment Management, PBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
Graduate Leadership in Teaching STEM, PBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
Graduate Non Profit Management, PBC 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Graduate Philanthropy, PBC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Graduate Risk Assessment and Management, PBC 0 24 19 18 20 24 15 13
Graduate Teach English to Speakers of Other Languages, PBC 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 1
Graduate Cultural Proficiency, PMC 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Graduate Dyslexia, Dysgraphia and Dyscalculia, PMC 0 0 0 0 3 38 10 11
Graduate Nurse Educator, PMC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Graduate
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