First Major Unduplicated Headcount

Academic Level	Major	SP16	SP17	SP18	SP19	SP20	SP21	SP22	SP23
Undergraduate	Art Therapy, BA	0	0	0	5	10	9	11	12
Undergraduate	Art, BA	15	12	9	4	3	7	9	2
Undergraduate	Behavioral Neuroscience, BA	4	5	8	11	6	5	3	3
Undergraduate	Biology, BA	44	53	62	71	61	54	47	27
Undergraduate	Business, BA	41	38	39	35	30	32	18	22
Undergraduate	Chemistry, BA	11	15	20	17	16	16	9	3
Undergraduate	Communication Arts, BA	7	4	2	5	6	7	6	4
									3
Undergraduate	English, BA	21	21	12	13	8	6	6	8
Undergraduate	Environmental Sustainability, BA	1	3	3	2	1	0	0	0
Undergraduate	Health Services, BS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
Undergraduate	History, BA	5	4	3	2	1	1	0	0
Undergraduate	International Business, BA	3	3	4	2	0	1	1	1
Undergraduate	International Studies, BA	2	4	5	7	6	7	5	3
Undergraduate	Leadership Hospitality & Event, BA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
Undergraduate	Liberal Arts, BA	41	37	28	54	58	57	56	78
Undergraduate	Liberal Studies-Education, BA								
Undergraduate	Philosophy, BA	9	13	9	4	2	4	3	1
Undergraduate	Physics, BA	2	10	12	11	9	6	3	1
Undergraduate	Political Science, BA	8	10	16	12	16	12	6	6
Undergraduate Undergraduate	Politics and History, BA	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	6

Academic Level Major	SP16 SP17 SP18 SP19 SP20 SP21 SP22 SP23
----------------------	---

Academic Level	Major	SP16	SP17	SP18	SP19	SP20	SP21	SP22	SP23
Graduate	Doctorate - First Professional in Pharmacy, PharmD.	243	220	210	205	200	199	181	163
Graduate	Higher Education Leadership for a Changing Population, Ph.D	0	17	49	74	98	104	101	108
Graduate	Instructional Leadership for a Changing Population, Ph.D	109	127	170	178	160	148	137	124
Graduate Certificates									
Graduate	English Literature, PBC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Graduate	Enrollment Management, PBC	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	2
Graduate	Leadership in Teaching STEM, PBC	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	12
Graduate	Non Profit Management, PBC	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Graduate	Philanthropy, PBC	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
Graduate	Risk Assessment and Management, PBC	0	24	19	18	20	24	15	13
Graduate	Teach English to Speakers of Other Languages, PBC	0	0	0	0	0	9	2	1
Graduate	Cultural Proficiency, PMC	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2
Graduate	Dyslexia, Dysgraphia and Dyscalculia, PMC	0	0	0	0	3	38	10	11
Graduate	Nurse Educator, PMC	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
Graduate									